Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

VX 8617.500
Baying bracket, internal

State: 23/01/2026 (Source: rittal.com/gr-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|STIIHITUI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT lFIlﬂSTIIlIGﬂIIE>>$0FI’WﬁRE&SEW

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/gr-en
https://www.rittal.com/gr-en
https://www.rittal.com/gr-en

VX 8617.500 - Baying bracket, internal for VX, VX IT

Supports flexible positioning and all-round mounting at the baying point. Fast, secure installation,
optionally from the front or from the side, may also be used for baying to the VX base/plinth

system.

Features

Model No.

Benefits

Material
Surface finish

Supply includes

Note

To fit

IP protection category to IEC 60
529

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

E-Number Sweden
ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

VX 8617.500

Fast, secure installation either from the front or from the side
For all-round installation on the baying joint

May be flexibly positioned to avoid collisions with installed
equipment

Sheet steel
Zinc-plated

Baying bracket, internal
Baying seal
Assembly parts

1 pack is sufficient for one baying joint

Enclosure type: VX
VXIT

IP 55

6 pc(s).

1.38

1.44

83024900
4028177919327
E3465117
EC002622

27189263



Approvals

Approvals UL+ C-UL-FTTA

© Rittal 2026



