



VX 8617.500 - Baying bracket, internal for VX, VX IT

Supports flexible positioning and all-round mounting at the baying point. Fast, secure installation, optionally from the front or from the side, may also be used for baying to the VX base/plinth system.

Features

Model No.	VX 8617.500
Benefits	Fast, secure installation either from the front or from the side For all-round installation on the baying joint May be flexibly positioned to avoid collisions with installed equipment
Material	Sheet steel
Surface finish	Zinc-plated
Supply includes	Baying bracket, internal Baying seal Assembly parts
Note	1 pack is sufficient for one baying joint
To fit	Enclosure type: VX VX IT
IP protection category to IEC 60 529	IP 55
Packs of	6 pc(s).
Net weight	1.38
Gross weight	1.44
Customs tariff number	83024900
EAN	4028177919327
E-Number Sweden	E3465117
ETIM 9	EC002622
ECLASS 8.0	27189263

Approvals

Approvals

UL + C-UL - FTTA